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Youth Team Championship
2021/22 16th round, Match #125

Friday, 26.11.2021, 13:00, TC SC "Dnipro-1", Dnipro. 5°C. Spectators: 50

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro

2 : 1

«Vorskla» Poltava

12 Kinareikin Yakiv
3 Yurkevych Nazar
27 Berezanskyi Ruslan
5 Batahov Arsenii
26 Chalyi Bohdan
8 Lebediev Serhii
10 Matiushenko Ivan (C)
21 Yarmoliuk Yehor
9 Demydenko Ivan
11 Kravchenko Yaroslav
25 Kivinda Daniel

Substitutes
34 Parshykov Maksym
14 Popov Bohdan
15 Kolodezhnyi Vladyslav
4 Alexandrov Mykyta
16 Rudenko Daniil
20 Matiushenko Valentyn
24 Nikolyshyn Oleksandr
6 Beshliaha Maksym
22 Yershov Illia

Coach
Shchekotylin Hennadii

61 Domoleha Oleksandr
49 Shvets Volodymyr
55 Bondarenko Valerii
35 Izotov Danylo
36 Morokhovets Vitalii
27 Krupskyi Illia
44 Khrypchuk Daniil (C)
30 Nesterenko Ivan
47 Amilkar
25 Mkomola Yohana Oskar
95 Konate Saliia Cherif

Substitutes
71 Yashchenko Dmytro
26 Prus Stanislav
40 Chernysh Dmytro
57 Knysh Kyrylo
79 Babeshko Ernest
60 Ovsiannikov Ivan

Coach
Kosovskyi Vitalii

Referee:
Moseichuk Andrii
Assistant 1:
Brykun Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Hordynskyi Yurii
4th Official:
Reznikov Denys
Referee Observer:
Pluzhnyk Oleh
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Youth Team Championship, 2021/22, 16th round, Match #125
Friday, 26.11.2021, 13:00, TC SC "Dnipro-1", Dnipro. 5°C. Spectators: 50

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro 2 : 1 «Vorskla» Poltava
32' 27 Krupskyi Illia

25 Kivinda Daniel 39'

45+1' 49 Shvets Volodymyr

46' 44 Khrypchuk Daniil
26 Prus Stanislav

46' 30 Nesterenko Ivan
57 Knysh Kyrylo

21 Yarmoliuk Yehor
6 Beshliaha Maksym 46'

46' 47 Amilkar
40 Chernysh Dmytro

49' 40 Chernysh Dmytro

25 Kivinda Daniel 59'

11 Kravchenko Yaroslav 64'

65' 35 Izotov Danylo

69' 26 Prus Stanislav

26 Chalyi Bohdan 71'

78' 95 Konate Saliia Cherif
60 Ovsiannikov Ivan

82' 25 Mkomola Yohana Oskar
79 Babeshko Ernest

11 Kravchenko Yaroslav
16 Rudenko Daniil 83'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


